SHIPPER SEASAGA ENTERPRIS PLOT NO: R-25 AND R- TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA NAVI MUMBAI - 400 70 EIA APPROVAL NO.278 CONSIGNEE TO ORDER NOTIFY PARTY, Carrier not 1 MAG 1 RUE DE LA CORDER 94596 RUNGIS CEDEX	26, A, RABALE 1 INDIA 3 to be respon	sible for	failure to notify	DRAFT BILL OF LADING 0PE1FW1MA BILL OF LADING BILL OF LADING NUMBER AMC1349112 EXPORT REFERENCES AMC1349112 CARRIER: CMA CGM Société Anonyme au Capital de 234 988 330 Euros Head Office: 4, quai d'Arenc - 13002 Marseille - France Tel: (33) 4 88 91 90 00 - Fax: (33) 4 88 91 90 95 S62 024 422 R.C.S. Marseille				
PRE CARRIAGE BY*			PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT	NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING THREE (3)		BILLS OF LADING	
VESSEL COSCO JAPAN NHAV.		IHAVA S	PORT OF LOADING HEVA , INDIA	PORT OF DISCHARGE FINAL PLACE OF HAVRE , FRANCE		PLACE OF I	DELIVERY*	
MARKS AND NOS NO AND KIND CONTAINER AND SEALS OF PACKAGES		DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER SHIPPER'S LOAD STOW AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN		GROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT		
SEGU9228285 SEAL P8479672				20% GLAZE COOKED PDTO VANNAMEI E WT/NET CT. HEADON VANNAMEI SHRIMPS NUMBER : MS-DB-030-8769 GS 0 KGS KGS 2/07/2021	15040.000 BLE.	4650	50.000	
 4. Cargo at port is at merchant risk, expenses and responsibility 5. FCL 77. THC at destination payable by Merchant as per line/port tariff 91. Ground rent/storages/power supply/monitoring costs at port of discharge for Merchant s account according to port rates. 92. Reefer container can only be operated by electrical power. During land transportation the Carrier and Payable upon delivery 93. For the purpose of the present carriage, clause 14(2) shall exclude the application of the solution of this bill of lading the Merchant (including but not be solite carriage at the alternative goods identified in this bill of lading and expressive) confirms his unconditional and inrevocable consent to the possible carriage of the goods of this bill of lading and expressive confirms his unconditional and inrevocable consent to the possible carriage of the goods on the deck of any vessel. 239. This Bill of Lading has been generated electronically. Bills of Lading bearing a CMA CGM stamp were reasulting the solution of this bill of reading and expressive confirms his unconditional and inrevocable consent to the possible carriage of the goods on the deck of any vessel. 239. This Bill of Lading has been generated electronically. Bills of Lading bearing a CMA CGM stamp and/or manual signature shall be consulted as null. 230. The shipper to comprise the cargo specified above for transportation subject to all the terms hereof (including the terms on page one) from the place of receipt or the port of loading, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery. Witherwer with the terms hereof functioning in all respects between the Carrier and Holder as though the residue and unit be traded as null. 230. This Bill of Lading has been generated electronically. Bills of Lading bearing a CMA CGM stamp terms on the deck of any vessel. 231. This Bill of Lading has been generated electronically. Bills of Lading bearing								
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE NHAVA SHEVA 16 JUL 2021 SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A. *APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN THIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINED TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING								



DRAFT BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER 0PE1FW1MA

BILL OF LADING NUMBER

AMC1349112

]	
PRE CARRIAGE BY	/*	PLACE OF RECEIPT*	FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT	NUMBER OF THREE (3)	NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING		
VESSEL		PORT OF LOADING	PORT OF DISCHARGE	FINAL F	PLACE OF I	DELIVERY*	
COSCO JAPAN	NHAVA	A SHEVA , INDIA	LE HAVRE , FRANCE				
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND KIND OF PACKAGES		AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	GROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT	
I		of -21 degrees Celsius	· · · · ·	KGS	KGS	CBM	
		AS : +33(0)232741817 JUL-2021 CMA CGM Agencies e Carrier					

 Weight in Kgs Total: 1 CONTAINER(S)
 Continued From Previous Sheet
 Sheet
 2
 15040.000
 4650
 50.000

 ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.
 A650
 50.000

ADDITIONAL CLAUSES

the date of release, failing which the container shall be construed as lost. The Merchant shall be liable to indemnify the Carrier for any loss or expense whatsoever arising out of the foregoing, including but not function to indemnify the Carrier to a container lessor. The Carrier is entitled to collect a deposit from the Merchant at the time of release of the container which shall be remitted as security for payment of any sums due to the Carrier, in construent of all detention and demurrage and/or container indemnity as referred above. Statistical conditions available on the CMA CGM website (https://www.cma-cgm.com/products-services/shipping-guide/bl-clauses) which the Merchant has read and accepted. The delivery of the carrier on the eBusiness platform and after payment of any outstanding freight and charges.	port or extra on forwarding costs, shall be on Merchant's account and payable before delivery and the carrier shall have no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage resulting thereof 366. The Merchant warrants that the particulars relating to the Goods have been checked and that such particulars are adequate and correct. In case of failure of the Merchant to comply with such warranty, the			
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE NHAVA SHEVA 16 JUL 2021	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. BY CMA CGM Agencies (India) Pvt Ltd			
SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER	as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A.			
*APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN THIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINED				
TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING				